
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Information Technology NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER I  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 23141035

TAWARE HARSH
SHASHIKANT

RUPALI

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

68
3.09

0

0

9

68
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23141035

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

2 24141003

BHAPKAR ABHIJEET
ASHOK

SWATI

F 0 F 0 F 0

12

90
4.09

0

0

12

90
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24141003

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3

3 24141009

GAIKWAD CHETAN
VITTHAL

shanta

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

77
3.5

0

0

9

77
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24141009

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

4 24141011

GAJBHIYE KHUSHBU
PRAMOD

babita

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

70
3.18

0

0

9

70
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24141011

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

5 24141018

JADHAV SHWETA
SANTOSH

RESHMA

C 15

22

141
6.41

0

0

22

141
6.41

PASS 24141018

Course Code IT3101

Credit(C) 3

6 24141020
JOSHI DIPALI BHAURAO

LATA
F 0 F 0 F 0 D 12

12

82
3.73

0

0

12

82

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24141020

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3
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7 24141034
MOHOD ROSHAN SANJAY

vaishali
C 15

22

144
6.55

0

0

22

144
6.55 PASS 24141034

Course Code IT3101

Credit(C) 3

8 24141043
PATIL SAMIKSHA SUNIL

SWATI
F 0 D 16 F 0 F 0

13

94
4.27

0

0

13

94

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24141043

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

9 24141046

PAWAR AAYUSH
PRASHURAM

aruna

C+ 18

22

144
6.55

0

0

22

144
6.55

PASS 24141046

Course Code IT3103

Credit(C) 3

10 24141051
PHADKE PIYUSH SATUPPA

RESHMA
B+ 32 B+ 24 B 21

22

158
7.18

0

0

22

158
7.18 PASS 24141051

Course Code IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 4 3 3

11 24141054
RAHIL RABBANI SHAIKH

rubina bi
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

66
3

0

0

9

66

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24141054

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

12 24141057

SHINDE SAMARTH
SUKHADEV

vijaya

C 15

22

157
7.14

0

0

22

157
7.14

PASS 24141057

Course Code IT3101

Credit(C) 3
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13 24141062
TANDALE RITESH SANJAY

VANITA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

73
3.32

0

0

9

73

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24141062

Course Code IT3101 IT3102 IT3103 IT3104

Credit(C) 3 4 3 3

Total Students : 13

Courses :

 : Applied ChemistryIT3101

IT3102  : Matrix Algebra and Differential Calculus

 : Programming for Problem SolvingIT3104

IT3103  : Basic Electronics Engineering

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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