

# **Government College of Engineering Karad**

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

### **Tabulation Register (R08)**

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Information Technology NEP 2023-24

#### SEMESTER I INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			Student RegNo.
No.	D M .	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	Present EGP	SGPA	Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result														
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3103	IT3104			l				l			ı							
		Credit(C)	3	4	3	3																	
1	23141035	TAWARE HARSH SHASHIKANT RUPALI	F 0	F 0	F 0	F 0											9 68	3.09	0	9 68		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23141035
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3104			•	•			•	•		•	•							
		Credit(C)	3	4	3			_															
2	24141003	BHAPKAR ABHIJEET ASHOK SWATI	F 0	F 0	F 0												12 90	4.09	0	12 90		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141003
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3103	IT3104		•	•			•	•		•	•							
		Credit(C)	3	4	3	3		_															
3	24141009	GAIKWAD CHETAN VITTHAL shanta	F 0	F 0	F 0	F 0											9 77	3.5	0	9 77		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141009
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3103	IT3104			l				l			·							
		Credit(C)	3	4	3	3																	
4	24141011	GAJBHIYE KHUSHBU PRAMOD babita	F 0	F 0	F 0	F 0											9 70	3.18	0	9 70		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141011
		Course Code	IT3101																				
		Credit(C)	3						1														
5	24141018	JADHAV SHWETA SANTOSH RESHMA	C 15														22 141	6.41	0	22 141	6.41	PASS	24141018
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3103	IT3104		•						•									
		Credit(C)	3	4	3	3			ı		ı	1	ı	,		T							
6	24141020	JOSHI DIPALI BHAURAO LATA	F 0	F 0	F 0	D 12											12 82	3.73	0	12 82		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141020

Date: 25/04/2025



# **Government College of Engineering Karad**

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

## **Tabulation Register (R08)**

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Information Technology NEP 2023-24

#### SEMESTER I INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	2	3	4	ı	5	6	7		8	9		10	11	12	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			
No.	RegNo.	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD	CG	GRD CG	GRD	CG (	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD C	G GR	D CG	GRD	CG GRI	CG GF	RD CG GF	RD CG GR	RD CG	G GRD	Present EGP	SGPA	Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.
		Course Code	IT3101			·																					
		Credit(C)	3																								
7	24141034	MOHOD ROSHAN SANJAY vaishali	C 15																		22 144	6.55	0	22 144	6.55	PASS	24141034
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3	102	IT3103	IT31	104																			
		Credit(C)	3	4	4	3	3	3		_																	
8	24141043	PATIL SAMIKSHA SUNIL SWATI	F 0	D	16	F 0	F	0													13 94	4.27	0	13 94		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141043
		Course Code	IT3103			l			<u> </u>	l			ı			1			ı								
		Credit(C)	3																								
9	24141046	PAWAR AAYUSH PRASHURAM aruna	C+ 18																		22 144	6.55	0	22 144	6.55	PASS	24141046
		Course Code	IT3102	IT3	103	IT3104																					
		Credit(C)	4	1	3	3																					
10	24141051	PHADKE PIYUSH SATUPPA RESHMA	B+ 32	B+	24	B 21															22 158	7.18	0	22 158	7.18	PASS	24141051
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3	102	IT3103	IT31	104	·										·								
		Credit(C)	3	4	4	3	3	3																			
11	24141054	RAHIL RABBANI SHAIKH rubina bi	F 0	F	0	F 0	F	0													9 66	3	0	9 66		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141054
		Course Code	IT3101																								
		Credit(C)	3																								
12	24141057	SHINDE SAMARTH SUKHADEV vijaya	C 15																		22 157	7.14	0	22 157	7.14	PASS	24141057

Date: 25/04/2025



### **Government College of Engineering Karad**

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

#### **Tabulation Register (R08)**

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Information Technology NEP 2023-24

#### SEMESTER I INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1	12	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			
No.	RegNo.	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD CO	G GRD C	G GRD	CG G	RD CG GI	RD CG	Present EGP	SGPA	Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.								
		Course Code	IT3101	IT3102	IT3103	IT3104		•																
		Credit(C)	3	4	3	3																		
13	24141062	TANDALE RITESH SANJAY VANITA	F 0	F 0	F 0	F O												9 73	3.32	0	9 73		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24141062

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade, CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students: 13

Courses:

IT3101 : Applied Chemistry

IT3102 : Matrix Algebra and Differential Calculus

IT3103 : Basic Electronics EngineeringIT3104 : Programming for Problem Solving

Checked By

Verified By

Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Date: 25/04/2025